AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Executive Name: Mobile No.:  Namita and collecting	DCP registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to	ce supplier for collect Market	PIC of the freelancer
Date of	Issue: 29-07	er project specific Assignment Letter. I U Valid From: 297240 12.08 109820 Address: This Authority Ca lier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	MIND 1 107	(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		E FEMERALE.
Freelancer Name_NO House Address 90, 1	mitalas Faradafally	Job No: 202407102  Job Title: Skin A TUTSWELL  Fieldwork Location: W-1	Date:	07 - 2024
- weman, K	1- 3000 99	Koukata		The state of the s

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
00115-0	H-H- Kolkerta	160	30%
offline		12747.40	j bes

... The sompleted assignment should be delivered in required The above stated assignment will start from 29.32 and end on .1.2. numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

29-07.24

Name of signee: NAMITADAS

Namita Dar Signature:

Signed in the presence of

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: s

Signature:

he of	the Freel	ancer:-	Nom	TTA.	DAS	NÉM	nta	Yol	Vorta	- 9	108049	
dress:	- 0`-	$QOO_1$	Sara	100	025	2						
oblie ivi	0,-		5105	10	_د_د_	BIL	1.84					
								mmercia				
To: MAI P-36 Ground Distribution PAN No.: AA	r's Name RKET XC I Floor, Garia Station (CES ECM5086D I3-4007638	EL DATA ahat Road, S C), Kolkata-	A MATRI South Dhaku -700031	na, Near Un	akuna elecui		Bill No Date: Freela	: 18	845    e: MX	11	11/2024 LF2023-	0024
		1	Towards	my Chai	ges/Fees	again	st Assi	gnment/	sstated	pelo	w:	
Job No:			240			Oria	inal Ass	ignment nd Date	Revi	sed	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	50:0	OAT	UTsa	ek-	W-1				u Locki			
	Locations	101	- 1 *						W - 11/16	1157	THE WEST	, artispretts
	Assigni											
	lection Ty		gment		المراجع المراجع	Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
	iefing cha						,	3				
	cruitment		Listing									
	ain intervi				П							
	ain intervi											
	oderation/ Specify)		on/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers						Samuel and	<u> </u>
Other F	ees/Cha	rges							^			
	on Charge			V		110	011	عرب م	a 30	1	45	00
	ve Name				SAN	بلند	<u>_</u> (4	hosi		_		
EIC Emp	oloyee I	D: Date:	Signatu	ıre:		MX	7	-3-		-		0
Totals			W.				т				4.50	-
) Fees fo	r Assigner	nt		Job No.		Code	Amou	int:-				
				20240	7164		4	- X				<del></del>
) Supervi	sion Char	ges					Amo					
			*		Gr	and T	otal (A	+B) For	Net Pay	/me	ent	
pees in V	Vords:	F	our	th	owa	md	and	die	se h	ver	dred a	only.
	F	<del>- \</del>	<u> </u>			454	ımar	, 0				
201				T 54								O i'A - O blo in
ssignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt		Quantity R QC and Ag	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qua Accepted	=	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
23	220	19.H	NOKU	offlin	lo		4	<u> </u>	100	_ '	100	
My PAN Ad Benefician		mber is: count Nan count Nun	ne. MA	MIT	of the page) is 691 A DA	15		Benefic	ciary Bank ciary IFSC	Nam Code	e with all terms and cone: PUNJABI E: PUNBO Received On:	NATIONALBO
31.00		4 2	00		4	$\mathcal{O}$	ji™			Bill C	hecked & Cleare	ed On:
	lame	e & Date)	<u>~</u>				with da			e _		

esearch Data by Mar Date of Iss	ket Xcel as pue: 28.7-2 Nobile No: 76. efreelance support	Assignment let  Job No: 20240  Job Title: Shan ATVI  Fieldwork Location:	Authority Card	bb Fieldwork I is issued on  Freelancer Cod Reference No:	(Card Hold	Ja Pay Jer's Signature) LF 2023 00 43
relancer Name Sommuse Address 100 A Manik to Main to Ko Sir/Madam,	ada Sinha ala ala 1-20054	Assignment let  Job No: 20240  Job Title: Shan ATVI  Fieldwork Location:	ter N-1	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	re: WX KO	LF2023 0043
Manik Main bo	0 A 1 - 70054	Job No: 20240 Job Title: Shirth ATUI Fieldwork Location:	rack W-1	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	ie: WX Ko	LF2023 0043
Marie la Main do Ko	0 A 1 - 70054	Job Title: Shun 17 10 1 Fieldwork Location:		Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	ie:WX Ko	00 43
Sir/Madam,					,07-2	224
w and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Ty	A CONTRACTOR	Segment - Cen	age of the Perf		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline		HrH-Kal	Kafa		11-	150
		Carl Married A. Train Printer	dos			l lineard in rec
pers/quantity through the lata collected in the deviation and the about minute in part/full with uncer, and you are free ament/temporary employees the arrive appropriate the property of the	ice is sent directly to stated briefing out any further to pursue any tyment in the Country thereof.	over to you for the data collecting into the secured server. The deg. Non-Compliance of agreed server eference/intimation to you. The other vocation of your choice of mpany shall be entertained in further than the control of the page.	evice location she chedule may re- his is not an en- or work for any ture. The Comp	sult in non-acception ployment but relating to the person, being reserves its	ptance and mannerely an ass and that no r right to termin	ay to rejection signment to your request from your nate your assig
te: 20/	67.	2024	Signed	in the presence	ce of:	, G/281
ume of signee: So	amata.	Sinha Roy	Con	ness Name: ntact number: nature:	0 (0) 11	47766
gnature: S o	mata	Sinha Roy	2) Wit	ness Name: (	510ct 2 28.30	m Sa 4249

ress:	Freeland	er:-	100	A N 967	Jan	8511	02			1201-20	
bile No:-						BIL				Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which the Owner, which is	
11 44 27		//					For Co	mmercial	Use:	gerigi zagit ili 1480 ang taran di 1480	The state of the s
* MARKE 6 Ground Flouribution Statis 1 No.: AAECM +91-033-4	or, Gariahat ion (CESC), I 15086D	Road, Souti (olkata-700	031	PVT. LTI I, Near Dhaki		-1000		ancer Code	850	1/2024	pamus III
. 431 000 .	1 1 1 2 17 1	Tov	vards n	ny Charge	es/F	eesagain	St Ass	ig.ii	T	i i	Ourseling And
No:	2	0240	210	$\mathcal{V}$	6 (F. v. 6 (F. v.	Orig	inal As	ssignment and Date	Keviseu /	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
- 17	1 50 1	NOA.	rock.	11/1				But 1			2012.24
Title: 5		a Wy	inch.	- V~ - I	117	- 2 . 3	en e	enelinid	. Ye		
idwork Loc					Til.						
es for As	signme	nt 9 5	ent			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
ta Collect		253	EIIL					3.		,	
	ng charge				¥1						
	itment/Co		ung			-14	7	150	1 1	650	
Acres and the second	interview						<u> </u>	100	<del></del>		the Egyptish of
	interview			Name of the last o	<u> </u>						
5- Mode (Spe	eration/Tra	anslation/	Transcri	otion/Other	rs	4 _ <b>4</b> · <del>4</del>	A THE TO	or agreement	-4	<u> Bernapari mar</u>	- T. 41
ther Fee	s/Charg	es									
Supervision			-		0		T	aho	C h		
Executiv						ame	200	77 4 0	> /\		
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ıre:	-	14	1 1/2	413		1//	50
<b>Fotals</b>					· · ·					06.	<u> </u>
) Fees for	Assignem	t	h i	Job No.		Task Code	Am	ount:-	<del>,</del>		
7	× ,			201407	102	_		the second			
) Supervis	ion Charg	es				0 0	Am	nount:-			
	. X					Grand	Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
upees in W	Vords:	· Om o	H	owa	nd	050	x 1	umla	of and	111	11 am [1]
	ji rej			( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	, V.A	Su	mma	ary	y ·····	4140	1 7.
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/ Submitted		ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
in extras extrapely a	20240	H.H	140) Kata	offe		11		D	LI	2.7	
My PAN A Beneficial Beneficia E&OE	ccount Nu	mber is: count Nan count Nur	ne: Sf nber:	III 6	9 5°	H N 18	A R	Benef	iciary Bank Nan		

orke xcel  Executive Na Mobile No.:	endustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020	khla Industrial	PIC of th	ne freelancer
esearch Data by Market Xcel a  Date of Issue: 28/9	registered with us as a freelanding data. He/She has been authorized to as per project specific Assignment Letter. For York Valid From: 29-3-24 to 12-8-24 Address: This Authority Casupplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	Snot	mti Sh
	2 y - 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	and Shallanders	(Card Hol	der's Signature)
man and the second of the	Assignment letter	Part 48 1 1 1 10		
Freelancer Name 20240716 House Address Shim ATU Snab anti Gho Samtoshfur Ko	Fieldwork Location:  Kalkata	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:		12024 12024
ve now offer you lees for the assignments.  A) Fees for Assignment:	nent and other associated fees as mentioned hereund		Quantity	Lasty reproveds
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2		(Per Qty)
Data Collection Type  Off Line	Segment - Center  1-1 H - Kalkang		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
the above stated assignment will start ambers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is sent of communicated at the above stated be signment in part/full without any full without any full celancer, and you are free to pursue termanent/temporary employment in the ithout showing any reason thereof.	t from 29/24 and end on 1.2.18.124 The companded over to you for the data collection task in condirectly into the secured server. The device location or in the reference/intimation to you. This is not an early other vocation of your choice or work for a the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	apleted assignment aplete quantity and should be always it esult in non-accept amployment but in any other person, a apany reserves its it	t should be didata be synchactive and Cotance and materely an assigned that no relight to termin	(Per Qty)  1 50  delivered in required on daily based on daily based by the captured ay to rejection of the captured ay to reject to r
ne above stated assignment will start ambers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is sent of communicated at the above stated be signment in part/full without any fure lancer, and you are free to pursue ermanent/temporary employment in the ithout showing any reason thereof.	t from 29/24 and end on 1.2.18.12.4 The companded over to you for the data collection task in condirectly into the secured server. The device location orieting. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may not be reference/intimation to you. This is not an expression of your choice or work for a	apleted assignment aplete quantity and should be always it esult in non-accept amployment but in any other person, a apany reserves its it	t should be didata be synchactive and Cotance and materely an assigned that no relight to termin	(Per Qty)  1 50  delivered in required on daily based on daily based by the captured ay to rejection of the captured ay to reject to r
the above stated assignment will start ambers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is sent of communicated at the above stated be signment in part/full without any further through the pursue ermanent/temporary employment in the ithout showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mereums and conditions.	t from 29/21/29 and end on 1.2. 18. 12.9 The companded over to you for the data collection task in condirectly into the secured server. The device location oriefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may norther reference/intimation to you. This is not an early other vocation of your choice or work for a the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company continued herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the conditioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correctly the condit	apleted assignment implete quantity and should be always it esult in non-accept employment but in my other person, and appart reserves its interest to the best of my district to the m	t should be didata be synchactive and Cotance and materely an assigned that no relight to terminally beliefs and	lelivered in required on daily bas GPS be captured by the rejection of the request from you equest from you hate your assign.  I agree with all
the above stated assignment will start ambers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is sent of communicated at the above stated be signment in part/full without any further through the pursue through the property employment in the ithout showing any reason thereof.	t from 29/21/29 and end on 1.2. 18. 12. 19 The companded over to you for the data collection task in condirectly into the secured server. The device location or ieting. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may norther reference/intimation to you. This is not an early other vocation of your choice or work for a the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be company to the page is true and company to the company of the page is true and company to th	apleted assignment and the presence the pres	t should be didata be synchactive and that no reight to terminary beliefs and	lelivered in required on daily bas GPS be captured by the rejection of the request from you equest from you hate your assign.  I agree with all
the above stated assignment will start ambers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is sent of communicated at the above stated be signment in part/full without any further freelancer, and you are free to pursue ermanent/temporary employment in the ithout showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mererms and conditions.  Date: 29-07  Name of signee: Snab	t from 29/21/29 and end on 1.2.18.12/3 The companded over to you for the data collection task in condirectly into the secured server. The device location or in the reference/intimation to you. This is not an early other vocation of your choice or work for a the Company shall be entertained in future. The Committee and Comm	apleted assignment applete quantity and should be always it esult in non-accept apployment but in appany reserves its interest to the best of interest to the best of interest Name:	t should be didata be synchactive and materely an assigned that no relight to terminary beliefs and the of:	(Per Qty)  150  delivered in request on daily based on daily based by the rejection of the region of

of the	e Freelan	cer:-	50	ndost 1842	pw	1, 1	101 h	Lata.	2000)	5	
				, L	gyrsi li	BIL	L				
4		1 d dunce			e de la constitución de la const		For Co	ommercial	Use:	тыва кын 13 02	Pamil 5
o: MARI	Floor, Gariaha ation (CESC) CM5086D	t Road, Sou Kolkata-70	MATRI uth Dhaku 00031	X PVT. LT ria, Near Dhak	e in Child			ancer Cou	111/1/2	01F202	3-0045
1 +31 000	1 12 .0	To	wards	my Charg	es/Fee	sagair	nst Ass	ignment/	sstated belo	w:	
ob No:	20	240			enti etimi manga Pa	Orio	ginal As	ssignment and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
- b. Tieles	Chim	ATO	T00	e16 - K	1-1			1771 51.1	e ing p Patin.	at ret is a subta	1982 -
	Druge Locations:	MID	1300	4-	ء المالة,	-m·k	Ballet	i uji is	rame en 11 /5/	Salah Salah duri da	. المهاد
	Assignm	ent					7			<del></del>	
	ection Ty		ment	V	1	Qua	antity	Rate		Amount	
	efing char			1							
	cruitment/	- A	Listing					1		100	
3- Ma	in intervie	w -				11	0	150		500	
4- Ma	in intervie	w- : .							4 -77-14		-1-2
	oderation/1 pecify)			ription/Othe	rs	3 7:0	i v Mile	and the al	er yan dan anjar	garden e March I	encord
Other Fe	ees/Chai	ges						×			
	on Charge			Ca	11	1/	100	1.			
	ve Name		Signat	<u> </u>	MI.	- X	1/0/3	12			
EIC Emp Totals	oloyee II	: Date:	Signat	ure.			13.7	+		1500	
	Assigner	it .	1	Job No.	Tas	k Code	e Am	ount:-		10-0	
t) rees lo	Assignen			20240				<del></del>		<del>~~~</del>	
) Europ <i>i</i> ii	sion Charg	es		~ ~ ) • )			Am	ount:-			
) Supervis	sion charg					rand	L_		Net Payme	nt	
2.12.10	Manual au	M		<del>la s</del>		//	Total (	ATD) FOI	a d	<u> </u>	
upees in V	voras:	<u>v</u>	<u>e</u> s	Trou	39m	Ø_Ø Sui	mma	rv	e Nan	dred o	ny,
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S	Synched/	Quantity	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20240	H.A	tella	<del></del>	1	٥	7.A.	0	10	10	Market 1
My PAN A	ectare the info account Nur ry Bank Ac ary Bank Ac	mber is: 1 count Nan	s Be ne: Sf	ein (both sides of LLPG) RABA 3993	177	R Gitta	SH	Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and co ne: SBINC	nditions. 2011 5 3 5

harketxcel Executive Na	dustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  me: Samit Granh  96744 77664	I, Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
	registered with us as a free ring data. He/She has been authorized s per project specific Assignment Lette 24 Valid From 25.7-240 17:08: This Authority supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market	Mala	Licensiand Licensia (1976) Licensia (1976) Licensia (1976) Licensia (1976) Licensia (1976) Licensia (1976)
is specific request of the		0.1927-9-927-2	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
e carrier de la company	Assignment letter	and grown to		
reelancer Name Malodichek Jouse Address  201/CRy PNR Rd  K11-47	Job No: 202407102 Job Title: Shin ATV Tra Fieldwork Location:  KOKeta	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: 29	le: MX	10LF-2023 0017
			and the same	
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the discussion we tail at the project briefing which you e now offer you fees for the assignment blow and overleaf.	had with you regarding the assignment pertain	ing to the captioned su	d conditions	Rate Rs.
car Sir/Madam, his has reference to the discussion we tail at the project briefing which you he now offer you fees for the assignment with the project briefing which you have now offer you fees for the assignment.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	had with you regarding the assignment pertain had attended on. ent and other associated fees as mentioned here  Segment - Center	ing to the captioned su under, on the terms an	d conditions  Quantity  (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the discussion we estail at the project briefing which you be now offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:	had with you regarding the assignment pertain had attended on. ent and other associated fees as mentioned here	ing to the captioned su under, on the terms an	d conditions	Rate Rs.
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the discussion we estail at the project briefing which you be now offer you fees for the assignment elow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  The above stated assignment will start for mbers/quantity through the device has at data collected in the device is sent discommunicated at the above stated briefingment in part/full without any further signment the part of the pursue a remanent/temporary employment in the thout showing any reason thereof.	had with you regarding the assignment pertain had attended on.  Ent and other associated fees as mentioned here  Segment - Center  H-H-Kolkala  From 29 My and end on .[.2	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always in any result in non-acceptant employment but must any other person, a company reserves its riverse.	Quantity (Nos)  t should be delata be syntactive and materially an assument of the total control of the total cont	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  150  delivered in required on daily basis GPS be captured by to rejection of ignment to you are equest from you hate your assignment.

Signature: Melaticharaborty

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number:

de No:-	4	er:-	201	130	3821	9/2	3		1-2000		
le No:-	and the second		, 1 4	11.0	rade E	BILL (	di u		-:	1 1 1	
	Name &	Address		DVT. LTD	Section	For	r Con	nmercial (	Jse:	grade de 1919 Karlondon	rian d
-36 Ground Fl	oor, Gariahat ition (CESC), M5086D	DATA MA Road, South Kolkata-7000	unakuria,	, Near Dhaku	ria Electrict	Da	l No: ate: eelar	188 ncer Code	= u/u	2024 OLF 2023	30017
n.; +91-033-	10070309	Tow	ards m	v Charge	s/Feesa	gainst /	Assig	nment/s	stated below	<i>ı</i> :	
ob No:	A morella A morella			7102		Origina	l Ass	ignment nd Date	Revised A	ssignment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
ob Title:	Chim			ex-		100		56.33		1081 7.5	131.00
ieldwork L	~ ~~	7110	110			. "			2.7	End Selected of the	70.00
Fees for		ent				4954				Harrie	
		e & Segm	ent	1		Quanti	ty	Rate		Amount	
	efing charg				1 5 5				1		
2- Red	ruitment/0	Contact/Lis	ting					1 ~			
3- Ma	in interviev	N -				12	-	156	1 3	00	
4- Ma	in interview	N-									
(S	pecify)		Transcri	ption/Other						e d'agrecia est.	or erect
	es/Char on Charges							1			- Caral Black
	ve Name		и и	3	ani	+ 1	an	osh			
		): Date: S	ignatu		10/	WX	71	3			
Totals		-	.1							800	
A) Fees fo	r Assignem	nt	- 1	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	وللمحالم	المستعلمات مائت	
				202409	101	4		* -			
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es					Amo	ount:-			
			3 8	-	Gra	and Tot	tal (/	A+B) For	<b>Net Payme</b>	nt	D. Fis
Rupees in \	Vords:	One	2 .	thow	rand	eic	3h	+ 1	undre	don	Y
14	7			1,730		Sumi	maı	ry	ar ay as		-pair par
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
dia.	202	H.A.	Yalfalt	oblin	15	2		<b>D</b>	12	12	
	Account Nu		e: An	latic	036 Sharks	abo	v4	y Benefi	ciary Bank Nan	e with all terms and the: S · B  S · SBIN (	
My PAN A Beneficia Beneficia		count Num	Dei. F	1016	1000					\$1	
My PAN A Beneficia Beneficia E&OE	ary Bank Ac	24	, , o	1	1000	A			Bill F	Received On:	
My PAN A Beneficia Beneficia E&OE	ary Bank Ac	1970.	, , o	1		B				Received On:	red On:

arket xcel		al Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla P Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 1 Samut Ginosh 9 C 7 4477 CC	10020 - 2   1   10   2   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1		freelancen
binducting interview Research Data by I Date of Location: Koll Res	Market Xcel as per super 28-7-24 Apobile No: 912	the degistered with us as ata. He/she has been author project specific Assignment Valid From: 29-7-14 to 3939260 Address: This Apperto facilitate in his/her assignment.	norized to collect Market nt Letter. Reference No: [2-8-24] Job Fieldwork Authority Card is issued on	N.	Application of the control of the co
			and were the real	(Card Hold	ler's Signature)
		Assignment lett		i de pojetje sila. Postava i se	
House Address	intablifl Kol-49	Hob No: 20240  Flob Title: Shin Floring  Fieldwork Location: W-  Kolkata	Preelancer Conference No.	ode: MX Ke o: 29 - 7 -	2024
letail at the project bri We now offer you fees	efing which you had a	with you regarding the assignment tended on. dother associated fees as mention	أتاك للشخاص والمعاري وجاء اليراب	- District	oretenio associ
		Segment - Cen	ter	Quantity (Nos)	Table of the second sec
(A) Fees for Assignme  Data Collectio		and and America	ter Kata	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection  Data Collection  The above stated assignumbers/quantity through the state of the scommunicated at the signment in part/full reclancer, and you are communicated the state of the state	nment will start from agh the device handed e device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further is free to pursue any comployment in the Core	and and America	The completed assignment ask in complete quantity evice location should be alway chedule may result in non-active is not an employment but or work for any other personal for the complete is the complete in the complete is the complete is the complete is the complete in	(Nos)  3  ment should be and data be synys in active and ceptance and met merely an assum, and that no	delivered in recorded on daily bath or ejection signment to your request from y
Data Collection  Data Collection  Che above stated assignment in part/full reclancer, and you are sermanent/temporary evithout showing any relations.	nment will start from agh the device handed e device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further age free to pursue any comployment in the Coreason thereof.	29/29 and end on 1.2.2.8. over to you for the data collective into the secured server. The detay into the vocation of your choice of inpany shall be entertained in further the secured in the secur	2.7 The completed assignment task in complete quantity evice location should be alway chedule may result in non-active is not an employment but or work for any other personature. The Company reserves	(Nos)  3  ment should be and data be synys in active and ceptance and mat merely an assin, and that no its right to terminate the state of the state	delivered in recorded on daily be GPS be captured any to rejection signment to your request from y inate your assignment when the property of
Data Collection  Data Collection  Che above stated assignment in part/full reclancer, and you are sermanent/temporary evithout showing any relations.	nment will start from agh the device handed e device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further age free to pursue any comployment in the Coreason thereof.	29/29 and end on 1.2.2.8. over to you for the data collective into the secured server. The detay into the vocation of your choice of inpany shall be entertained in further the secured in the secur	29 The completed assignment ask in complete quantity evice location should be alway chedule may result in non-active is not an employment but or work for any other personature. The Company reserves is true and correct to the best of the structure.	(Nos)  3  ment should be and data be synys in active and ceptance and mat merely an assen, and that no its right to terminate of my beliefs and the center of:	delivered in recorded on daily bath GPS be captured any to rejection signment to your request from y inate your assignment when the property of the property o
Data Collection  Data Collection  Che above stated assignment in part/full reclancer, and you are sermanent/temporary evithout showing any relations.	nment will start from agh the device handed e device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refer to pursue any comployment in the Coreason thereof.	29/19 and end on 1.2/8 over to you for the data collective into the secured server. The detained in the compliance of agreed so reference/intimation to you. The other vocation of your choice of inpany shall be entertained in further in (both sides of the page).  2029  Malli CH	29 The completed assignment task in complete quantity evice location should be alway chedule may result in non-active is not an employment but or work for any other person ture. The Company reserves is true and correct to the best of the Signed in the present 1) Witness Name:  Contact number	(Nos)  3  ment should be and data be synys in active and ceptance and mat merely an assin, and that no its right to terminate of my beliefs and the control	delivered in recorded on daily be GPS be captured asy to rejection signment to your request from y inate your assignment when the property of
The above stated assign numbers/quantity throughat data collected in the second communicated at the second communicated at the second communicated at the second communicated at the se	nment will start from agh the device handed e device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refer to pursue any comployment in the Coreason thereof.	29/29 and end on 1.2.2.8. over to you for the data collective into the secured server. The detay into the vocation of your choice of inpany shall be entertained in further the secured in the secur	29 The completed assignment task in complete quantity evice location should be alway chedule may result in non-act his is not an employment but or work for any other personture. The Company reserves is true and correct to the best of	(Nos)  3  ment should be and data be synys in active and ceptance and met merely an assen, and that no its right to terminate of my beliefs and the control	delivered in reduced on daily be GPS be captured as to rejection signment to your request from your assignment with all agree with a lagree with a

of the Freelancer:-	Bu	bali 55	Mal	$\frac{1100}{1269}$	AWP	w, Kal	700640	1
pile No:-		0123						
	1. 1	int problem	E	BILL	Commercial	lse.		e mali
ustomer's Name & Address  D: MARKET XCEL DATA M  36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South stribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-7000  N No.: AAECM5086D  1.: +91-033-40076389	031	ia, Near Dhanes		Bill N Date Free	No: 188	48 <sub>u/u</sub>	12024 Kal F202	3-0017
Tow	vards	my Charges	/Feesa	gainst As	signment/s	stated below	V:	
		7102	- 1	Original A	Assignment and Date	Revised /	Assignment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
01 0- 0000							120	157
ob Title: Shim ASUS	JUNE	F- 10-					The Age of the Land	- 000 TV
eldwork Locations:								
ees for Assignment lata Collection Type & Segm	ent			Quantity	Rate		Amount	
<ul><li>1- Briefing charges</li><li>2- Recruitment/Contact/List</li></ul>	tina							
3- Main interview -				3	1150		450	
4- Main interview-							, ,	
5- Moderation/Translation/ (Specify)	Transcr	iption/Others		processor.		. Lancier	المالة المعيورين	program (
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges				addin su				
Executive Name:	-	Sami	+	Cano	sh			المستعد ف
EIC Employee ID: Date: S	ignati				WX	713		^
Totals							45	U
) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task (	Code Ar	mount:-			
,		2024071	07			¥		
Supervision Charges			100	A	mount:-		50 x +	
Supervision Charges		1	Gra	nd Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
to Medical Code	0	hund	A	and	d Lili		only.	
pees in Words: Fou	ال	VWIG			74	4/	- + -	
			•	Summ	ary	7 - 1 -		
ssignment Job No. Segment	Centre	Type	antity Sync Submitte		ity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
rough B. H.	paykelt	affirm	3		ව	3	3	
solemnly declare the information mention My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name Beneficiary Bank Account Numb E&OE	BHC BI	in (both sides of the PM I) UBUL 19678	操	464	Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and come: Bank  BARBO  Received On:	of Baroda BIRATI

Research Data by M Date of Location:	Executive Name Mobile No.: 9/  Putva Politi s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 28-64-78  Mobile No: 987	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  SAMIL UN OSH  THATEGU  Whathegistered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. If Y Valid From: 29.7-24 to 12.08.24  Address: This Authority Callier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Dkhla Industrial  ce supplier for collect Market  Reference No:	PIC of the freelancer
		The state of the second section in the	Fall Carak with	(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Par House Address 660 Naca	nathe Main Salvi Pasa Kol-78	Job No: 20247102 Job Title: Shin ATU Tracky Fieldwork Location: Kalkata W-1	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 29/-	MXKUF2023 0272 7/2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
off line	Kolkata / H. H	.31	150
Aller Transcription			

solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all arms and conditions.

Date: 29/7/	2024	Signed in the presence of:
	patra pas chinta Patra	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Jami + Gholic  Contact number: 367 447 7664
	per an altragical periodic described in the state of the	Signature:
Signature: Q	atra pas Chinta Patra	2) Witness Name: Goutom Saus

Contact number: 283924991
Signature:

tomer's Name	9. Ad				- 1	3ILL						
DIET VC							r Comp	nercial L	lse:		- Albania	In an in the
Ground Floor, Gan- ribution Station (CES No.: AAECM5086D +91-033-4007638	EL D ahat Ro (C), Kol	ata Ma bad, South lkata-7000	Onakuna, r 031	Veal Dilanu		Bil Da Fro	ll No: ate: eelance	188 er Code:	41			-0272
			vards my	Charge	s/Feesa	Origina		nment	Revis	sed A	ssignment and Date	Quantity And Amount
No: 202	40	HU				Numb	er anu		1	-111		Payble
b Title: Sw	1	ATU	Totack	( Ward	M-II			-		1. 1		
eldwork Location		Kalk	ata							-		
es for Assign						Quanti	ev l	Rate	1		Amount	
ata Collection Type & Segment						Quanti	-					
1- Briefing ch							-		1			
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					31	++-	150		4650		
3- Main inter						91		100				
4- Main inter				404			-					
5- Moderation (Specify)			Transcript	tion/Otner					in spin .	AY -		
Other Fees/C		es										
Supervision Cha Executive Na	rges	Gam	it on	Losh							-, 4, 1, 1	
EXECUTIVE Na	me:	Date:	Signatur	re: /	X7	3						
Totals										46	50	
) Fees for Assig	nemt	-	- J	Job No.		Code	Amou	nt:-		_ 0		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			K	<u>ब्रिप्ट</u>	10					×		
) Supervision C	harge	s	- 1				Amou	nt:-		1	17, 1	
) Super vision o			8 8	. 1	G	rand To	tal (A	+B) For	Net Pa	yme	nt	
upees in Words		Folvi	the	Vsan	d si			ned a	and.	€i)	rty o	nly
48 1 175	2.4				( <b>*</b> <	Sum	mar					
Assignment Job	No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit		Quantity Rance Agr	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthi Invoice	S Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
2/2	100	4.4	tallat	offlin	3'	- 4	C	)	3		31	
Assignment Joh	No.	Segment 4-H	Centre Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi	tted IQ	Quantity Roll and Agr	ejectedby reed by me	Accept 3	ed I agree	Invoice  3	Subsequent Invo

Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No.  Date of Issue: 20724 Valid From: 297-24 to 12-8-29 Job Fieldword  Location: Kolk Lo.  Mobile No: 269707427/ Address: This Authority Card is issued of the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Rot no Don Baking
	(Card Holder's Signature)
Assignment letter	Harris Committee of

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Ko1-150

Kamraland, Sonarpur

Data Collection Type	Se	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
offendine	Kolkata	14-4	23	150
and the second second	- '		and the first	100

The above stated assignment will start from 29 10 10 and end on . 12. 2. 2. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over tolyou for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	7/202		knisy – men popyrate
Name of signee:	Ruby	Rant	Pal

Signature: Ruby Rant Pal

Signed in the presen	2 4 1 1 1 1
	Somit whose
Contact number:	967 4437664
Signature:	
2) Witness Name:	Growtam Sausa
Contact number:	98302 24391
Signature:	<del></del>

of the Freelancer: - Ruley ss: - Sulchus Fully e No: - 8637676271	حارج د	BILL		1.7			4-1
		- I	For Cor	mmercial U	lse:		
ustomer's Name & Address  o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI: 36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakur stribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031			Bill No Date: Freela	ncer Code:	WXK	2024 OLF 2023	3-0285
:: +91-033-40076389	my Charges/l	Feesagains	t Assi	gnmenus	- 1d A	alanment	Quantity And
ob No: 20240 7102	The state of the s	Origin	nal ASS	signment nd Date	Revised As Number	and Date	Amount Payble
	rack w				25 80 1	7 7 4 7 7	
ob Title: Shim all	on the					,	
ieldwork Locations: knikat			<del></del> T	Rate	1	Amount	
ees for Assignment	Quan	itity	Rate	1			
Pata Collection Type & Segment				-			
<ul><li>1- Briefing charges</li><li>2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing</li></ul>		2	15/		3450	-	
3- Main interview -		2	130				
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transci (Specify)	ription/Others						
Other Fees/Charges				*			
Supervision Charges	7-610	Sh					
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Sami	1 66	Sh. YX 713	3			20C	0 k
Executive Name: Sami EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	1 66	Sh YX 712	3			345	0 p
Executive Name: Sami EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Fotals	ture:	YX 712	3 TAMO	ount:-		345	OF
Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ture:	YX 712	3	ount:-		345	0 p
Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat rotals  Fees for Assignemt	ture:	Task Code	Am	ount:-		345	0 p
Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat rotals  Fees for Assignemt	ture:	Task Code	Am	ount:-	Net Payme	345 nt	0 p
Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat  Fees for Assignemt  Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Code  Grand T	Am	ount:-	1 1 1	345 nt	0 p
Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat  Totals  ) Fees for Assignemt  ) Supervision Charges	ture:	Task Code  Grand T	Am Total (	ount:- A+B) For	1 1 1	345 nt y only	0 p
Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat  Fees for Assignemt  Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Code  Grand T	Am rotal (	ount:- A+B) For	ed fift	y only	0 p
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Sami EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals  () Fees for Assignemt  () Supervision Charges  Assignment Lab No. Segment Centre	Job No.	Task Code  Grand T	Amorotal (	ount:- A+B) For	1 1 1	345  nt  Quantity Paidinthin Invoice	S Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Sami EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat  Totals  Fees for Assignemt  Supervision Charges  Upees in Words: Segment  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre	Job No.  202407  Date Collection Type	Task Code  Grand T  Sur  Submitted	Amorotal (	ount:- A+B) For  IY  Rejectedby	Invoice Quantity	Quantity Paidinthi	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat  Totals  ) Fees for Assignemt  ) Supervision Charges  upees in Words:  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre	Job No.  202407  Date Collection Type	Task Code  Grand T  Journality Synched/ Submitted	Am Total (  nma Quantity IQC and	Ount:-  A+B) For  Y  Rejectedby  Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthin Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Sami EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Supervision Charges  upees in Words: The Sami Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type ein (both sides of the PR 2105	Task Code  Grand T  Four  Sun  antity Synched/ Submitted  2 3  e page) is true and	Am Total ( The second of the s	Ount:-  A+B) For  ITY  y Rejectedby Agreed by me  to the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted  23  by beliefs and I agredictary Bank Namiciary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthin Invoice  23 e with all terms and	Subsequent Invoices

harket <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	06744 1766	1	ericher Großer	the freelancer
nducting interviews esearch Data by M	Market Xcel as plants in the second s	data. He/She has been authorized to der project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 29-7-240 12-69 Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	a ve.	all I
e specimo request s		The second secon	war end less of	(Card Ho	lder's Signature
		Assignment letter	To a sugar		
reclancer Name Molouse Address Lto Thay LW f Barbar Parchim	sondatod Auntragio Baringo 1-2006	Job No: 20 2407102 Job Title: Shin ATUTIONEK Fieldwork Location: W - Vallotta	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	700	20LF 30270 2024
ar Sir/Madam,	e discussion we had fing which you had for the assignment a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining t attended on. nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	o the captioned sub	ject matter conditions	and explained mentioned
Data Collection	Туре	Segment - Center	A	uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline		H.H. Kalker	in it	10	150
umbers/quantity throun nat data collected in the scommunicated at the ssignment in part/full reelancer, and you are sermanent/temporary e without showing any re	gh the device nanded device is sent direct above stated briefin without any further free to pursue any mployment in the Co ason thereof.	and end on 1.2.18.2.7. The complete to you for the data collection task in comply into the secured server. The device location stag. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may represent the reference intimation to you. This is not an enother vocation of your choice or work for any empany shall be entertained in future. The Complete the remainder of the page is true and correct the remainder of the page is true and correct the remainder of the page is true and correct the remainder of the page is true and correct the remainder of the page is true and correct the remainder of the page is true and correct the remainder of the page is true and correct the remainder of the page is true and correct the remainder of the page is true and correct the page is true and correc	acould be always in a sult in non-acceptar apployment but mere other person, and any reserves its right	active and G nce and may ely an assig I that no rec nt to termina	PS be captured to rejection of comment to you a quest from you te your assignment.

Date: 29.67.2024
Name of signee: Marcula Khatur, hazi
Signature: Marcula Khatur hazi

Signature: How am San

Contact number: <u>983047455</u>

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

Contact number:

e of the	Freelan	cer:-	m AS	AND A I	OG 2 VHATI	34 60 BUSU BUSU	0,00S	entw bu	pssna 120	31-200063	
bile No:				620	- Land						
<del></del>				C.	44.7 K E	3ILL	ommercia	I IIsa:	CLEAN STRAIG	that were	
: MARK 6 Ground Fl tribution Sta V No.: AAEC	oor, Gariaha ition (CESC), M5086D	t Road, Sou Kolkata-70	nth Dhakur 10031	Production and		Bill N Date: Freel	o: 1 {	3846 ( e: MX	1/11/202 XOLF 201	y 3-02-20	
: +91-033-	40076389			my Charg	es/Feesag	ainst Ass	ignment/	sstated belo	w:	<del></del>	
1900 or	20	24		1 1	ont os	Original As	original Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date			Quantity And Amount Payble	
b No:								1 (4)	g 100 3 400 J		
b Title:	Shim	ATU	Trace	K- M	<del></del>			Partie all de			
eldwork L	ocations:								,		
	es for Assignment					Quantity	Rate		Amount		
	ction Typ		ment			-					
	fing charg		-61								
	ruitment/0		sting			10	150		1500	)	
	n interviev					<u> </u>					
The second second	n interviev			-Na-/Otho							
5- Moi	deration/Toecify)	ranslation	/Transcri	ption/Othe	15						
	es/Charges										
	n Charges e Name:			0	ami	F G	hosh				
	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ıre:		W.	X315	3			
otals									1500	5	
	Assignem	t	7	Job No.	Task C	ode Am	ount:-				
,				20240	7102		9				
\ Supervis	ion Charg	es es				Am	ount:-		* :		
Japervis	John Charg				Gran	nd Total (	A+B) For	Net Payme	ent		
upees in V	Mordet	M		1 2000			live.	1. und	2001 0001	11	
upees iii v	voius.	Un	e a	to was		umma		huyar		<del>J.</del>	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	20240	H.A	Holkar	offer	lo	0		10	10		
My PAN A Beneficia Beneficia E&OE	Account Nui	mber is: count Nan count Nur	DJZ ne: MAS nber: 7	PGG6	of the page) is the 101 H CHATUN 20100	GAZI	Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and one: UNFO UBINO	NBANK 577294	

Volkelacel	17, Ohnto Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Ohnto Phase III, Ohnto Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020 Executive Name: PICANKAK SANCE Mobile No.: 98.30 C. C. 2011	P1(' of the freelances
als is to certify that enducting interviews tesearch Data by N Date of	KANYACING GU 03 Is registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/the has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No. save 20 7707 Valid From 26 779 Job Fieldwork. Mobile No. 1007 1039 1 Address This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Mader J. (730 miles
like intrinse me readers are		(Card Hulder's Mignatur

## Assignment letter

Johns 20207107. Freelancer Name KALYAN I-R GHOST Job Title: SILIN INTO TRACK Reference No House Address Fieldwork Location: 140)10 A.S. Roma KOLKATA Believe hor - 31

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleat.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rute Rs. (Per Qty)
068/1620	volkatre.	15	1501-
and the publisher is the	en de la companya de	1.5 1611	

The above stated assignment will start from 36 27 2 mind end on .16.81787 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	1	_	Commence of the control of
Date:	36	2	2024

Name of signee: KALY AST KR GHOSH

Signed in the present	se of: the Tale of the late of
1) Witness Name:	Diparokan Baru 9830603416
Contact number:	N
Signature:	D. Basic
2) Witness Name:	Samit about
Contact number:	01224022664

Signature:

of the Freelancer:- Kings:- 130/10 @ 3	900 740	and the second second	BILL					
3			0.000000	or Comme	rcial U	se:		
o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  p-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria,  [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031  PAN No.: AAECM5086D			Bill No: 24941 Date: 4/11/24 Freelancer Code: MXXOLF2023 - 0004					
Towa	rds my Char	ges/Fees	sagainst	Assignme	nt/sst	ated be	elow:	han a refer 11
Job No: 202407102			Original Assignment Number and Date				Quantity An Amount Payble	
JOB TITLE: SHIN ATO TRACK. W-)			15	2617	12014		15. hb	7 202
Fieldwork Locations: KON					1			<u> </u>
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segmen	ıt -		Quanti	ty Rate	e		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges	.00							La Company
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	g		and the second					
3- Main interview -	·		1.5	150	or:	<u> 2,250 F</u>		
4- Main interview-							·	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	nscription/Othe	ers	ĺ	-				× .
Other Fees/Charges			l					
Supervision Charges			l		T		THE PARTY OF THE SECOND	
Executive Name: DIV	MKAR	BA	SU.					
ETO F	ature: M	731	19.8	D. Bar	ىر		6	
		(8)						
			-					
Totals	Job No.	Task	Code A	Amount:-				
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt	* *		Code A	Amount:-				
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		8	Amount:-				
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Gra		Amount:-	r Net	Payme	ent	
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Gra		Amount:-			ent Chu o	
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Gra	and Tota	Mount:- I (A+B) Fo			ent fly on	ly
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words:	Job No.  Rozyez	Gra	and Tota Two	Amount:- I (A+B) Fo Hu md ary	100	l.Fi	ent fty on	lez
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: TWO T  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Ce	Job No.  Relies  Date Collection Type	Gra Crod Quantity Sync Submitted	and Tota Two	Mount:- I (A+B) Fo	Invoice		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Ce	Job No.  Relies  Date Collection Type	Gra  Gra  Quantity Sync Submitted	Summ thed/ Quanting and IQC an	Amount:-  I (A+B) Fo  Hu mod  ary  tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Acce	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Ce	Job No.  Relies  Date Collection Type	Gra  Gra  Quantity Sync Submitted	Summ thed/ Quanting and IQC an	Amount:-  I (A+B) Fo  Hu mod  ary  tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Acce	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number is: A S  I solemnly declare the information mentioned is My PAN Account Number is: A S	Job No.  Rolling  Date Collection Type  Perein (both sides of	Gra  Quantity Sync Submitted  15  the page) is tri	Summ thed/ Quanting and correct	Amount:-  I (A+B) Fo  Hu mod  ary  tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Acce	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number   Job No.   Segment   Ce	Job No.  Relies  Type  Therein (both sides of RPG 44)	Quantity Sync Submitted	Summ thed/ Quanting and the quanting and corrections are the quanting and corrections are the quanting and quanting and quanting are the quant	Amount:-  I (A+B) Fo  Ary  tity Rejectedby de Agreed by me	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices    Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number Segment Ce  I solemnly declare the information mentioned in My PAN Account Number is: A Segment Ce Beneficiary Bank Account Number: K  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: K	Job No.  Relies  Type  Therein (both sides of RPG 44)	Quantity Sync Submitted	Summ thed/ Quanting and the quanting and corrections are the quanting and corrections are the quanting and quanting and quanting are the quant	Amount:-  I (A+B) Fo  Ary  tity Rejectedby de Agreed by me  C  t to the best of me  Benefic	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  15  with all terms and cone: AX18 BA	Subsequent Invoices    Continue   Continue
Assignment Number   Job No.   Segment   Ce	Job No.  Relies  Type  Therein (both sides of RPG 44)	Quantity Sync Submitted	Summ thed/ Quanting and the quanting and corrections are the quanting and corrections are the quanting and quanting and quanting are the quant	Amount:-  I (A+B) Fo  Ary  tity Rejectedby de Agreed by me  C  t to the best of me  Benefic	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices    Continue   Continue
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Ce  I solemnly declare the information mentioned I My PAN Account Number is: A Seneficiary Bank Account Number: Keneficiary Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	Job No.  Re 24e 7  Date Collection Type  Water With ALYAN KM  71201003	Quantity Sync Submitted 15 the page) is tra 7 G MAR G	Summ thed/ Quanting and correction of the SH	Amount:-  I (A+B) Fo  Ary  ary  tity Rejectedby de Agreed by me  C  t to the best of m  Benefic	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  15  with all terms and conte: AX1S BA UT1B 00	Subsequent Invoices    Continue   Continue
Assignment Number Segment Ce  I solemnly declare the information mentioned in My PAN Account Number is: A Segment Ce Beneficiary Bank Account Number: K  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: K	Job No.  Re 24e 7  Date Collection Type  Water With ALYAN KM  71201003	Quantity Sync Submitted 15 the page) is tra 7 G MAR G	Summ thed/ Quanting and correction of the SH	Amount:-  I (A+B) Fo  Ary  tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me  C  t to the best of m  Benefic	Invoice Acce by beliefs a ciary Ba	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  15  with all terms and cone: AX18 BA	Subsequent Invoices    Continue   Continue
Assignment Number   Job No.   Segment   Ce	Job No.  Re 24e 7  Date Collection Type  Water With ALYAN KM  71201003	Quantity Sync Submitted 15 the page) is tra 7 G 1 M AR G 0 76 3 7	Summ thed/ Quanting and correction of the SH	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me  Benefic Benefic	Invoice Acce	Quantity apted and I agree ank Name SC Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  15  with all terms and conte: AX1S BA UT1B 00	ditions.